Black Friday Rebates 2017 - Aftershokz, Nuheara, Nyne
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Item #

44349

45422

44351

45800

45799

45803

46404

46405

46406

Item Description (Click on description to view larger image)

Aftershokz Trekz Titanium BT 4.1 Headphone Ocean Blue

Aftershokz Trekz Titanium BT 4.1 Headphone Pink

Aftershokz Trekz Titanium BT 4.1 Headphone Slate Grey

Aftershokz Trekz Titanium Mini BT 4.1 Headphone Pink

Aftershokz Trekz Titanium Mini BT 4.1 Headphone Slate Grey

Nuheara IQ Buds Intelligent Truly Wireless Earbuds

Nyne J20 30W Bluetooth 4.0 Splashproof Speaker Black

Nyne J30 70W Bluetooth 4.0 Splashproof Speaker Black

Nyne J50 100W Bluetooth 4.0 Splashproof Speaker Black

CADS

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$250.00

$76.50

$103.00

$150.00

Rebate$

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00

$6.50

$9.00

$13.00

Type

POS Form

POS Form

POS Form

POS Form

POS Form

POS Form

Instant

Instant

Instant

' XCEL

Regular
SRP$

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$399.99

$129.99

$154.99

$219.99

Holiday
SRP$

$129.00

$129.00

$129.00

$129.00

$129.00

$338.99

$114.99

$139.99

$194.99

SOURCE CORP

Rebate Time
Period

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

23-27

23-27

23-27

23-27

23-27

23-27

01-30

01-30

01-30


https://www.xcelsource.com/product/aftershokz-trekz-titanium-bt-4-1-headphone-ocean-blue/
https://fs22.formsite.com/XcelSourceCorp/form44/index.html?utm_source=Xcel+Source+Newsletter&utm_campaign=70a10d21c9-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_2017_10_26&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_f7473d7307-70a10d21c9-&mc_cid=70a10d21c9&mc_eid=%5bUNIQID%5d
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/aftershokz-trekz-titanium-bt-4-1-headphone-pink/
https://fs22.formsite.com/XcelSourceCorp/form44/index.html?utm_source=Xcel+Source+Newsletter&utm_campaign=70a10d21c9-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_2017_10_26&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_f7473d7307-70a10d21c9-&mc_cid=70a10d21c9&mc_eid=%5bUNIQID%5d
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/aftershokz-trekz-titanium-bt-4-1-headphone-slate-grey/
https://fs22.formsite.com/XcelSourceCorp/form44/index.html?utm_source=Xcel+Source+Newsletter&utm_campaign=70a10d21c9-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_2017_10_26&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_f7473d7307-70a10d21c9-&mc_cid=70a10d21c9&mc_eid=%5bUNIQID%5d
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/aftershokz-trekz-titanium-mini-bt-4-1-headphone-pink/
https://fs22.formsite.com/XcelSourceCorp/form44/index.html?utm_source=Xcel+Source+Newsletter&utm_campaign=70a10d21c9-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_2017_10_26&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_f7473d7307-70a10d21c9-&mc_cid=70a10d21c9&mc_eid=%5bUNIQID%5d
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/aftershokz-trekz-titanium-mini-bt-4-1-headphone-slate-grey/
https://fs22.formsite.com/XcelSourceCorp/form44/index.html?utm_source=Xcel+Source+Newsletter&utm_campaign=70a10d21c9-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_2017_10_26&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_f7473d7307-70a10d21c9-&mc_cid=70a10d21c9&mc_eid=%5bUNIQID%5d
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/nuheara-iq-buds-intelligent-truly-wireless-earbuds/
https://fs22.formsite.com/XcelSourceCorp/form44/index.html?utm_source=Xcel+Source+Newsletter&utm_campaign=70a10d21c9-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_2017_10_26&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_f7473d7307-70a10d21c9-&mc_cid=70a10d21c9&mc_eid=%5bUNIQID%5d
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/nyne-j20-30w-bluetooth-4-0-splashproof-speaker-black/
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/nyne-j30-70w-bluetooth-4-0-splashproof-speaker-black/
https://www.xcelsource.com/product/nyne-j50-100w-bluetooth-4-0-splashproof-speaker-black/
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